
                                 RANGER ELEMENTARY  
Bus:9 
 
3:20 pm ORIGIN N BRAYTON RD@RANGER 2 SCHOOL ACCESS 
3:21 pm STOP N CHRISTOPHER AVE @ LYNE RD 
3:22 pm STOP LYNE RD @ S CHRISTOPHER AVE 
3:28 pm STOP 1142 STAFFORD RD 
3:29 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ GLENDALE ST 
3:30 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ MONTGOMERY ST 
3:31 pm STOP STAFFORD RD & BRIDLE WAY 
3:32 pm  STOP  STAFFORD RD @ CORYS LN 
3:32 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ BRIGGS LN 
3:34 pm STOP 313 STAFFORD RD 
3:35 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ HUDSON ST 
3:35 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ JEFFERSON ST 
3:37 pm STOP HANCOCK ST@ADAMS ST 
3:39 pm STOP 371 HANCOCK ST 
3:40 pm STOP 503 HANCOCK ST 
3:41 pm STOP WATUPPA AVE @ WILLOW ST 
3:41 pm STOP 64 WATUPPA AVE 
3:44 pm STOP BULLFROG LN @ BLOSSOM LN 
3:45 pm STOP 64 CHERRY LN 
3:49 pm STOP 176 HURST LN 
3:50 pm STOP 55 HURST LN 
3:51 pm STOP 143 STAFFORD RD 
3:52 pm STOP STAFFORD @ SHELDON ST 
3:53 pm STOP 1831 EAGLEVILLE RD 
4:01 pm STOP 20 MAIN RD 
4:02 pm STOP CARPENTER ST @ CHACE AVE 
4:05 pm STOP MAIN RD @ JOHN DUGGAN RD 
4:10 pm STOP HIGHLAND RD @ HIGHLAND CT 
4:15 pm STOP MAIN RD @ INDIAN POINT RD 
4:18 pm END TIVERTON BUS ACC 
 
Bus:12 
 
3:20 pm ORIGIN N BRAYTON RD@RANGER 2 SCHOOL ACCESS 
3:23 pm STOP TIGER CUBS PROGRAM 
3:30 pm STOP 545 KING RD 
3:31 pm STOP 925 LAKE RD 
3:32 pm STOP LAKE RD @ WINTERBERRY LN 
3:32 pm STOP LAKE RD @ LEDOUX LN 
3:33 pm STOP LAKE RD @ SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 
3:35 pm STOP SAKONNET CTR ACC NO INTERSECTION 
3:36 pm STOP 757 EAST RD 
3:37 pm STOP 1012 EAST RD 
3:39 pm STOP CRANDALL RD @ STONY HOLLOW RD 
3:40 pm  STOP 1939 CRANDALL RD 
3:41 pm STOP BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD @ BROOKSIDE DR 
3:43 pm STOP STONE CHURCH RD @ SIMMONS LN 
3:44 pm STOP 140 STONE CHURCH RD 
3:50 pm END TIVERTON BUS ACC 
 
Bus:14 
 
3:20 pm ORIGIN N BRAYTON RD@RANGER 2 SCHOOL ACCESS 
3:21 pm STOP N BRAYTON RD @ LEGER LN 
3:21 pm STOP  N BRAYTON RD @ TOWER HILL RD 
3:22 pm STOP N BRAYTON RD @ POINSETTA WAY 



3:25 pm STOP BULGARMARSH RD @ CAMPION AVE 
3:26 pm STOP RESTVIEW AVE @ RESTFULL VALLEY AVE 
3:28 pm STOP 1804 BULGARMARSH RD 
3:29 pm STOP BULGARMARSH RD @ INDIAN HILL RD 
3:32 pm STOP BULGARMARSH RD @ MULBERRY LN 
3:34 pm STOP BULGARMARSH RD @ WILLIAM BARTON 
3:35 pm STOP BULGARMARSH RD @ OLD BULGARMARSH RD 
3:39 pm STOP BULGARMARSH RD @ EMMA JAMES WAY 
3:40 pm STOP 21/22 BRAYTON RD 
3:41 pm STOP 225 BRAYTON RD 
3:41 pm STOP 325R BRAYTON RD 
3:42 pm STOP BRAYTON RD @ FUREY AVE 
3:43 pm STOP BRAYTON RD @ FERREIRA DR 
3:44 pm STOP BRAYTON RD @ DEER RUN RD 
3:45 pm STOP BRAYTON RD @ MAPLE DR 
3:47 pm STOP KING RD @ CORNELL RD 
4:01 pm END TIVERTON BUS ACC 
 
Bus:18 
 
3:20 pm ORIGIN N BRAYTON RD@RANGER 2 SCHOOL ACCESS 
3:25 pm STOP VITRUVIAN WAY @ MEADOWVIEW LN 
3:29 pm STOP CRANDALL RD @ FERNANDES AVE 
3:30 pm STOP CRANDALL RD @ CYNTHIA AVE 
3:31 pm STOP CRANDALL RD @ BUCKS WAY 
3:33 pm STOP CRANDALL RD @ CREST RD 
3:36 pm  STOP 1335 CRANDALL RD 
3:37 pm STOP 1677 CRANDALL RD 
3:38 pm STOP CRANDALL RD @ SAXONY RD 
3:40 pm STOP 1070 CRANDALL RD 
3:42 pm STOP 453/454 CRANDALL RD 
3:43 pm  STOP CRANDALL RD @ BOLDUCS LN 
3:44 pm STOP 50 CRANDALL RD 
3:47 pm STOP  WINDWOOD DR @ DEVON WAY 
3:48 pm STOP FAIRWOOD @ DEVON WAY 
3:53 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ PELLETIER LN 
3:54 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ BRYANT LN 
3:55 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ BORDON LN 
3:56 pm STOP STAFFORD RD @ MARK DR 
3:58 pm STOP 1229 STAFFORD RD 
4:09 pm END TIVERTON BUS ACC 
 


